CIRCUITO LA TORRE TEGOLETO
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PET.
109
11
1
74
37
156
55
161
35
105
135
182
43
130
116
159
177
224
150
179
48
41
213
101
117
181
16
186
69
64

402
115

TEMPO
0.25.31
0.25.42
0.26.05
0.26.26
0.26.37
0.26.57
0.26.58
0.27.24
0.27.29
0.27.34
0.27.49
0.27.50
0.27.54
0.28.00
0.28.03
0.28.09
0.28.32
0.28.51
0.28.58
0.29.00
0.29.02
0.29.04
0.29.07
0.29.10
0.29.17
0.29.27
0.29.28
0.29.30
0.29.31
0.29.34
0.29.36
0.29.39
0.29.41

COGNOME
Filaj
Lanzi
Annetti
Graziani
Roverelli
Refi
Cetarini
Fosca
Metushi
Capacci
Borsi
Carlini
Ragazzini
Fiorucci
Mattoni
Renzetti
Crivelli
Sinatti
Fontani
Celli

Di Cristo
Nocentini
Mulas
Bernini
Migliacci
Menci
Pellegrinelli
Burroni
Magliozzi
Pratesi
Bonini
Mattesini
Mannuccini

NOME
Perparim
Simone
Alessandro
Emanuele
Roberto
Mirko
Tiziano
Lorenzo
Malvin
Gianluca
Andrea
Stefano
Giacomo
Enrico
Angelo
Stefano
Alessandro
Stefano
Ettore
Marco

Ciro
Tiziano
Natale
Lorenzo
Stefano
Massimiliano
Marco
Giovanni
Alessandro
Alessandro
Mirko
Valentina
Davide

TEAM

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
GS Il Fiorino

Atl Sestini

Pod Il Campino

Pod Il Campino

G.S. Gabbi Bologna
Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Olympic Runners Lama

UISP Chianciano

G.S. Amatori Pod Arezzo
Tiferno Runners

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Palestra G Point

Avis Cortona

U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

Atl. AVIS Sansepolcro

Pod Il Campino

Corito Pontenano
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
GS Torre Del Mangia

UISP Chianciano

Avis Foiano

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica

CAT.
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ARRIVO GENERALE
ARRIVO CAT.
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

231
253
145
141
466
42
192
142
129
314
148
40
36
260
406
78
229
205
183
209
50
180
242
33
154
188
68
131
228
38
45
54
62
153
47
400

0.29.45
0.29.53
0.29.56
0.29.59
0.30.01
0.30.03
0.30.06
0.30.08
0.30.11
0.30.13
0.30.22
0.30.43
0.30.46
0.30.56
0.31.04
0.31.06
0.31.07
0.31.09
0.31.11
0.31.17
0.31.19
0.31.21
0.31.25
0.31.27
0.31.29
0.31.37
0.31.39
0.31.41
0.31.44
0.31.47
0.31.49
0.31.51
0.31.57
0.32.01
0.32.05
0.32.08

Prozzo
Calabro’
Mazzarelli
Caneschi
Martinelli
Trappolini
Mezzatte
Peluzzi
Frontani
Tonelli
Milaneschi
Galasti
Santini

Del Siena
Barneschi
Caneschi
Barberini
lannitello
Pinzi
Matini
Marzi
Maggi
Faltoni
Faralli
Ghezzi
Accioli
Pietrelli
Perugini
Cucchiarini
Capannini
Angori
Mazzini
Bernardini
Giaccherini
De Rosa
Boncompagni

Antonio
Antonio
Giacomo
Remigio
Emanuela
Giacomo
Cristiano
Nicola
Massimo
Luigi
Danele
Enrico
Federico
Maurice
Francesca
Luca
Pietro
Salvatore
Ermanno
Luigi
Luca
Maurizio
David
Gabriele
Moreno
Tizziano
Enrico
Michele
Pierluigi
Andrea
Lorenzo
Yuri
Simone
Paolo
Gennaro
Lucia

Atl Futura

Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
Subbiano Marathon
Subbiano Marathon

Atl. Sestini

Corito Pontenano

GS Amatori Poditica Arezzo
Subbiano Marathon

Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi
Atl Sestini

Atl Sestini

Corito Pontenano

Atl Sestini

Atl. AVIS Sansepolcro

Pod Il Campino

Pod Il Campino

G.S. Cappuccini SI
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
UISP Chianciano
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon
Subbiano Marathon

Pod Il Campino

Atl. Sestini

AVIS Foiano

Olympic Runners Lama
Olympic Runners Lama

Atl Sestini

Pod Il Campino

Pod Il Campino

Avis Foiano

Pod Il Campino

Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
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70
71
72
73
75
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

103
422
67
23
12
467
261
251
248
265
411
303
160
134
76
176
122
136
221
326
143
65
144
238
121
307
226
113
240
401
162
247
61
112

172

0.32.12
0.32.15
0.32.16
0.32.18
0.32.21
0.32.21
0.32.34
0.32.36
0.32.45
0.32.48
0.32.56
0.33.11
0.33.15
0.33.23
0.33.32
0.33.37
0.33.39
0.33.41
0.33.44
0.33.47
0.34.02
0.34.05
0.34.15
0.34.19
0.34.21
0.34.30
0.34.35
0.34.39
0.34.41
0.34.44
0.34.46
0.34.48
0.34.57
0.35.03
0.35.04
0.35.07

Braconi
Lentini
Ballotti
Volpi
Maggi
Lachi
Seri
Amato
Felici

Di Renzone
Alcherigi
Caruso
Benedetti
Fiorucci
Bonarini
Antonelli
Oretti
Lucchetti
Porpora
Cristel
Righetti
Capecchi
Giorno
Nardi
Niccolai
Sinatti
Vagnuzzi
Isolani
Cini
Governini
Guerrini
Menchetti

Manerchia Maseaa’

Landi
Bertozzi
Milaneschi

Pietro
Francesca
Filippo
Stefano
Maurizio
Roberta
Guido
Antonio
Fabio
Claudio
Katia
Angelo
Mario
Riccardo
Fabrizio
Alessio
Alessandro
Patrizio
Marco
Carlo
Vittorio
Francesco
Giacomo
Marco
Filippo
Moreno
Carlo
Rodolfo
Alessandro
Alessandra
Alessio
Adriano
Simone
Alessio

Massimiliano

Daniele

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

Atl. Sestini

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Atl. Sestini

GS Filippide

Atl Nebrodi

Pod Il Campino

Atl. Sinalunga

Marathon Club Citta di Castello
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi
Olympic Runners Lama

Atl. Sestini

Avis Cortona

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Olympic Runners Lama
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Riccardo Valenti Atletica Rapolano
Subbiano Marathon

Avis Foiano

Subbiano Marathon

Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Marathon Club Citta di Castello
Pod Il Campino

Avis Foiano

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Atl. Sestini
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30

26
27
28

11
12
13
14

31
32
29
33
34
35
15

36
30
37
16
38

17
39
18

40
19
31
41
32
42



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

309
39
252
459
506
409
66
412
317
266
410
237
34
168
308
259
107
246
405
59
227
357
236
455
163
315
201
200
254
306
351
500
353
354
300
146

0.35.11
0.35.13
0.35.19
0.35.23
0.35.26
0.35.42
0.35.57
0.35.59
0.36.15
0.36.20
0.36.27
0.36.39
0.36.50
0.37.08
0.37.17
0.37.22
0.37.24
0.37.35
0.37.37
0.37.49
0.37.52
0.38.00
0.38.07
0.38.09
0.38.11
0.38.14
0.38.18
0.38.28
0.38.30
0.38.43
0.38.52
0.38.59
0.39.03
0.39.11
0.39.24
0.39.32

Pierattelli
Franci
Collacchioni
Sanarelli
Collini
Marcelli
Norci
Maccherini
Barneschi
Mazzieli
Corti
Orlandi
Fabbri
Carletti
Volpi
Cafagna
Dori

Zoni

Rossi
Collacchioni
Massini
Nannotti
Pancini
Mascolo
Ciotti
Banelli
Ceccarelli
Bigiarini

Menchi Rrogai

Guadagni
Peruzzi
Buresti
Fosi
D'Onza
Annetti
Bernardini

Lluigi
Alessandro
Giovanni
Nicoletta
Gabriella
Cecilia
Matteo
Pamela
Ivo
Paolo
Caterina
Dario
Roberto
Luigi
Pietro
Antonio
Lorenzo
Mauro
Pamela
Leonardo
Massimo
Sandro
Walter
Carmela
Riccardo
Luciano
Paolo
Carlo
Sergio
Sergio
Vittorio
Tiziana
Giorgio
Emilio
Giuseppe
Stefano

G.S. Cappuccini SI

Atl Sestini

Palestra G Point

Pod Il Campino

Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi
Avis Foiano

Libero

AVIS Foiano

Pod Il Campino

Pod Il Campino

Avis Foiano

Subbiano Marathon

Subbiano Marathon

Atl. Avis Sansepolcro

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Palestra The Best Body

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Atl Sestini

Olympic Runners Lama
Palesta G Point

Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
Lib. Siena

Subbiano Marathon

Subbiano Marathon

Atl. Avis Sansepolcro

Pod Il Campino

U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Lib Siena

DLF Arezzo

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

313
58
311
465
202
210
458
304
404
418
310
325
501
462
451
461
305
234
301
504
324
503
457
328
155
350
355
358
318

0.39.43
0.39.49
0.39.52
0.40.03
0.40.17
0.40.30
0.40.47
0.40.56
0.41.03
0.41.39
0.42.28
0.42.30
0.42.34
0.42.47
0.42.57
0.43.08
0.43.19
0.43.21
0.43.26
0.43.56
0.44.24
0.45.53
0.46.03
0.46.35
0.48.27
0.48.51
0.52.56
0.53.01
0.53.20

Marraghini
Allara
Materozzi
Papini
Comanducci
Maurizi
Acciai
Cocchi
Riganelli
Alimoni
Nofri
Goracci
Marraghini
Maccherini
Panichi
Barbagli
Falomi
Saturno
Blasi
Mazzoni
Bignardi
Conti
Felicini
Biondini
Felici
Gibin
Truschi
Gragnoli
Ricciarini

Pietro
Riccardo
Francesco
Elisa
Roberto
Roberto
Marusca
Umberto
Cristina
Sara
Silvano
Paolo
Patrizia
Tamara
Rosalba
Raffaella
Valdemaro
Antonio
Enzo
Enrica

Ivo

Nadia
Rosa
Silvano
Massimiliano
Amilcare
Alessandro
Gianfranco
Vincenzo

Subbiano Marathon

Libero

DLF Arezzo

Atl sestini

U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

DLF Arezzo

Riccardo Valenti Atletica Rapolano
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Avis Foiano

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

Atl. Sangiovannese

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon

Libero

Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
Rin Montevarchi

Atl Sinalunga
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